11:30am
12:45pm
2:00pm
4:15pm
6:30pm

7:00am
7:00am
8:10am

10:30am
11:15am

12:00pm
1:15pm

2:30pm
3:15pm
4:00pm

6:30pm
7:30pm

_d

12:30pm
1:45pm

4:00pm
6:00pm
9:30pm

8:00am
8:00am
10:15am

11:00am
11:45am
1:00pm
2:15pm

3:00pm
3:45pm
5:00pm

7:30pm
9:00pm

Keynote: "Speaking Their Language: Connecting
with Just About Anyone" Thomas Farley
Cabico Presentation
Open Networking
Work Smarter with Al:
An Overview for Kitchen & Bath Pros
presented by Joseph Burak

Awards Reception and Costume Contest
Awards Dinner and Presentation

Shareholder Breakfast

New Member Breakfast

“Maximize Your Digital Marketing Potential

with Al” with Leslie Carruthers
Cabinetworks Presentation
MasterBrand Presentation

September 11, 2025

Shareholder Lunch

Market Analytics Presented by Jeff Van Molt
Shareholder Meeting

Peer Group Roundtables
Welcome Reception

September 12, 2025

Lunch

Colorado D
Colorado C
Colorado C
Colorado D
Mountain Pass Restaurant

Colorado D
Red Rocks 1
Colorado C

Colorado C
Colorado C
Colorado D
Colorado C

Colorado C
Colorado C
Colorado C

Mountain View Pavilion
Mountain View Pavilion




