

BKBG 2025 SHAREHOLDER SUMMIT

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

September 11, 2025

11:30am	12:30pm	Shareholder Lunch	Colorado D
12:45pm	1:45pm	Market Analytics Presented by Jeff Van Molt	Colorado C
2:00pm	4:00pm	Shareholder Meeting	Colorado C
4:15pm	6:00pm	Peer Group Roundtables	Colorado D
6:30pm	9:30pm	Welcome Reception	Mountain Pass Restaurant

September 12, 2025

7:00am	8:00am	Shareholder Breakfast	Colorado D
7:00am	8:00am	New Member Breakfast	Red Rocks 1
8:10am	10:15am	"Maximize Your Digital Marketing Potential with AI" with Leslie Carruthers	Colorado C
10:30am	11:00am	Cabinetworks Presentation	Colorado C
11:15am	11:45am	MasterBrand Presentation	Colorado C
12:00pm	1:00pm	Lunch	Colorado D
1:15pm	2:15pm	Keynote: "Speaking Their Language: Connecting with Just About Anyone" Thomas Farley	Colorado C
2:30pm	3:00pm	Cabico Presentation	Colorado C
3:15pm	3:45pm	Open Networking	Colorado C
4:00pm	5:00pm	Work Smarter with AI: An Overview for Kitchen & Bath Pros presented by Joseph Burak	Colorado C
6:30pm	7:30pm	Awards Reception and Costume Contest	Mountain View Pavilion
7:30pm	9:00pm	Awards Dinner and Presentation	Mountain View Pavilion